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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

CRO SLO

:9 13

SLO CRO

:26 23

ROUND    6 MATCH    66 201512066-21-1/1
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   66

201512066-14-1/2

DIVS

16/08/2015  21:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KASTELIC Urh

MOLJK Jaka

STOJNIC Darko

KAVCIC Aleks

VLAH Aleks

KOCBEK Jure

JANC Blaz

KRECIC Grega

PREVOLNIK Jan

KOTAR Matic

LEBEN Tilen

MALUS Jaka

SOKOLIC Tilen

PLANINC Nejc

MARGUC Gal

CVETKO Rok

KASTELIC Urh

LEBEN Tilen

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SLOVENIA(SLO)

(COURT PLAYER)

11

2

6

4

2

1

2

4

2

1

3

2

1

2

1

1

1 17

10

7

7
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 64.7%

 20.0%

 85.7%

 57.1%

100.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:27

00:00:00

00:45:29

00:16:45

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:29:58

00:00:33

00:58:57
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00:00:00

01:00:00

00:27:22

00:59:27

00:00:33

TIME
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2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   66

201512066-14-2/2

DIVS

16/08/2015  21:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

STOJANOVIC T. 

MARTINOVIC Ivan

JURAKIC Marko

ZOBEC Bruno Vili

MANDIC David

MARKUSIC Dorian

JELINIC Marin

MEDIC Petar

SEVEREC Tomislav

SIPIC Marin

JOVIC Arian

OBRANOVIC Andrej

BABIC Ante

VRDOLJAK Jakov

SPIKIC Matija

PETROV Mirko

STOJANOVIC T. 

SPIKIC Matija

Total

Total  
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5
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8

9
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1
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3/13
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1/1

2/3

0/1

0/1

0/3

2/2
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0/3

2/3

3/8

23/44

0/2

9/33

9/35
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 80.0%

 50.0%

 66.7%

 50.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

3

8

2

4

2

1

3

3

6

1
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2

1
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1

3 13

15

4

6

2

1

3

 23.1%

 53.3%

 50.0%

 66.7%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:05:15

00:00:00

00:47:47

00:51:03

00:40:18

00:33:08

00:30:00

00:38:11

00:05:14

00:22:32

00:00:00

00:09:01

00:48:09

00:25:23

00:54:45

00:05:28

00:05:15

00:54:45

TIME

CROATIA(CRO)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   66 201512066-41-1/1

                    

                  1

                    

1 KASTELIC Urh 2 MOLJK Jaka 3 STOJNIC Darko 5 KAVCIC Aleks 6 VLAH Aleks 7 KOCBEK Jure 8 JANC Blaz 9 KRECIC Grega 

10 PREVOLNIK Jan 11 KOTAR Matic 12 LEBEN Tilen 13 MALUS Jaka 14 SOKOLIC Tilen 17 PLANINC Nejc 18 MARGUC Gal 19 CVETKO Rok 

CROATIA

 1 STOJANOVIC T.  2 MARTINOVIC Ivan  3 JURAKIC Marko  4 ZOBEC Bruno Vili  5 MANDIC David  7 MARKUSIC Dorian  8 JELINIC Marin  9 MEDIC Petar

 10 SEVEREC Tomislav  11 SIPIC Marin  12 JOVIC Arian  13 OBRANOVIC  14 BABIC Ante  15 VRDOLJAK Jakov  16 SPIKIC Matija  20 PETROV Mirko

SLOVENIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 STOJANOVIC T. 

 16 SPIKIC Matija

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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